
Wednesday, Nov. 24

1ZB eer----
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.156 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
41.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12.15&1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)
4.30 Health ang Beauty session
(Marina)
5. 0 The dunior Quizz
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales
6.16 London News
6.30 Time Out with Allen Pres-
cott
716 The Green Hornet
7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 Keyboadkraft (Thea and
Eric)
8. 0 Chuckies with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 First Light Fraser
8. O Dramatisation of the Clas-
sics: Handy Andy
10. 0 Behind the Microphone
10.15 Jubilee
41. 0 London News

2ZB ase
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.35 Drawing of Lucky Dog Art
Union
9.45 Morning Reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.165 John Halifax, Gentleman
40.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 Wariety
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mideday Melody Menu
12.16 & 1.15 p.m. London News4.0 ‘Garden of Music
1.30 Guide for Christmas Shop-
pers
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Mary Anne)
3. 0 Musical programme
4.30 Héalth and Beauty session(Tony)
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 London News

7.30 Out of the on ea (first
broadcast)

Nightcap Yarns
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Memories of the Old Draw-
ing Room
9. 0 Dramatisation of the Clas-
sics: The Haunted (Lord
Lytton
410. O Listeners’ Request session
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
9.0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Lucky Dog Art Union re-sults
9.45 Morning Reflections (\Unole
Tom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
411. 0 Work for Music
11.30 Shopping Reporter
12. 0 Lunch time fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Heigho, Christmas! (Grace
and Jacko)2, 0 Forbidden Diary’
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home

_
Service session

(Nanoy)3.30 0 the Beaten Track
Jape4.30 ealth and Beauty session
(Joan ;

. 0 he Junior Quiz
O Streamlined Fairy Tales
London News
Gems from the Opera
The Green Hornet
Coast Patrol
First Light Fraser

8. Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces8.45 Voices of Yesterday: New-
ton D. Baker
9. 0 Dramatisation of the Clas-
sics: Tom Cringle’s Log
10. 0 The Toff: 3ZB’s Racing

_ Reperter10.16 Dancing time
11. 0 London News

4Z.B 1310pang m.
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy= Morning Reflections (Uncleom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.16 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. O Lunch hour tunes
1215 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Of Interest to Women
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce3.30 Those Happy Gilmans4.15 Health and Beauty session4.45 The Children’s session
4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?
5. 0 The Junior Quizz6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 London News
6.30 Music That Satisfies
7.16 The Green Hornet
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7.30 Coast Patrol
7.45 Places in the News
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 First Light Fraser9. 0 Dramatisation of the Clas-
sics: The Story of Carmen
10. 0 Sound O
10.30 Dance — from theWindsor Loun411.0 Loncon See

ot PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 talk
9. cane The Housewife’s Half-hou
5.45 p.m. Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Mutiny on the High Seas
7. 0 New recordings7.30 Fourth Form at St. Percy’s7.45 Coast Patroi
8. 0 For Ever Young
8.15 Easy Aces8.45 You Can’t Do Business
with Hitler
. O Dramatisation of the Clas-
sics: The Story of the Greek
Slave
9.30 The Motoring session

Thursday, Nov. 25

ZB tree|
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
9,0 Aunt Daisy
9,80 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Wayfarer)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama: Marie
Antoinette
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 A Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
(Sally)
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran) :

4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Marina), including Let’s Take
a Look in Your Mirror
5. 0 Long, Long Ago
6. 0 The Knights of the Round
Table
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Operative
No. 48
7. 0 We Dig for Victory
7.15 History. and All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Nightcap Yarns8..0 The American Challenge:
The Pony Express
8.45 First Light Fraser
8. 0 Doctor C)

9.15 Highways of Melody
10. 0 Men and Motoring (Rod
Talbot)
11. 0 London News

27,.B WELLINGTON1130 ke, 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m, London News
7,30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. O Judy and Jane
10.15 Life’s Lighter Side
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama: Brig-
ham Young
10.45 Big Sister
11.30 Talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day Melody.Menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
1.30 Guide for Christmas Shop-
pers
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home

_
Service’ session

(Mary Anne)
3. 0 Variety programme
4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Tony), including Let’s Take a
Look in Your Mirror
5. 0 Tales and Legends: The
Story. of the Wolf and the
Seven Kids
6.45 Santa’s Magic Christmas
Tree (first broadcast)
6. 0 The Knights of the Round
Table
6.15 London News
6.30 Movie Jackpots
7. 0 We Dig for Victory
7.15 History And All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Lady Courageous
8. 0 The American Challenge:
Lincoln, Grant and Lee
8.45 Whose Voice?
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Highways of Melody
9.30 Overseas recordings
10. 0 Conflict
10.30 Sound Off
11. 0 London News

32, CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.80 Health talk8, 0 Fashion’s Fancies9.0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections
40. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Lorna Doone (firval broad-
cast)
10.30 Cavalcade of Drama:
Napoieon Bonaparte
10.45 Big Sister
11. 0 -Down Memory Lane
11.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter ewerbeth Anne
12. O Lunchtime fare
12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News
41. 0 Heigho, Christmas (Grace
and
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.553 Home

_
Service session

cheney)3. 0 emories of Stage and
Screen
3.30 Ernest and Margaret

4.30 Health and Beauty session
(Joan), including Let’s Take aLook in Your Mirror
5. O Santa’s Magic Christmas
Tree
6. 0 The Knights of the Round
Table
6.15 London News
6.30 Hymns at Eventide
6.45 Tunes of the Times
7.15 History And All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8.0 The American. Challenge:
William Penn
845 Talking Drums
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Quizz Time (Grace)
10. 0. The Evening Star
10.15 Go To it!
11, 0 London News

4ZB 1310ee ae m,
6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Ernest and Margaret
40.30 Cavalcade of Drama: Vic
toria Regina
10.45 Big Sister
41.30 A talk by Anne Stewart
11.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie)
12. 0 Lunch hour tunes
12.145 & 1.15 p.m. London News2.0 Diary
2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon Tea with Joyce
Health and Beauty session,

including Let’s Take a Look in
Your Mirror
4.45 Santa’s Magic Christmas
Tree
5. 0 Long, Long Ago
6. O Knights of the Round Table
6.15 London News

pnOri eda Empress ofFra> "History And All That
7.30 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!7.45 Music by the Fireside
8. 0 The American Challenge:
The Charter Oak
8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Doctor Mac
He Highways of Melody10. For the Music Lover
445 ° London News

27. PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke. 214 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m, London News
7.30 Health talk
9. 0-9.30 TheHousewife’s Half-hour
5.45 p.m. Dinner music6.15 London News
7.16 Josephine, Empress of
France
7.45 Coast Patrol8.0 The American Chailenge:Young Mr. Lincoln
oe omedy Kingdom9. Doctor Mac
Highways of Melody9.30 Talk by Anne10. 0 SoundO
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Your grocer recommends RROrROMA THE DUST-FREEDTEA
for its finer flavour and
exceptional economy ROMATEA

M
Oaa Blended and Packedby Tea Merchantswho,for 103 years,haveDrt been faithful toone tradition_QUALITY.

BUSTLFREED
1

DUStGREED

0DTHDIDRoMA 5B


